
WEST AUSTRALIAN OPERA BOOKING FORM 2024 choose your own package (two or more shows) 

First Name Surname 
Address Line 1 
Suburb State Postcode         Customer ID #  

 CHOOSE YOUR DATES Please circle   
WUNDIG  
WER WILURA 

7.30pm Friday 9 February  7.30pm Saturday 10 February 5.00pm Sunday 11 February 

6.30pm Tuesday 13 February 6.30pm Wednesday 14 February 6.30pm Thursday 15 February 
EUCALYPTUS 7.30pm Thursday 22 February 
DIDO & AENEAS 7.00pm Thurs 9 May  7.00pm Fri 10 May  7.00pm Sat 11 May 5.00pm Sunday 12 May 
RUSALKA 7.30pm Thurs 18 July 7.30pm Sat 20 July 7.30pm Tues 23 July 7.30pm Thurs 25 July 7.30pm Sat 27 July 

ORPHEUS & 
EURYDICE 

7.30pm Thurs 24 Oct 7.30pm Sat 26 Oct 7.30pm Tues 29 Oct 7.30pm Thurs 31 Oct 7.30pm Sat 2 Nov 

 CHOOSE YOUR SEATS  Prices include any package discounts    
 Qty  Premium  Qty A Res Qty B Res Qty  C Res Qty One  

Price 
TOTAL Seating 

Preference 
WUNDIG  
WER WILURA  
His Majesty’s Theatre 
 

  $89.10  $71.10  $44.10 $ Stalls  
Dress Circle 
Upper Circle 

EUCALYPTUS 
Perth Concert Hall  
 

 $80  $71  $62   $ Stalls 
Lower Gallery  
 

DIDO & AENEAS 
Government House 
Ballroom  

  $300 $ One Reserve  

RUSALKA 
His Majesty’s Theatre 

 $161.10  $134.10  $98.10  $53.10 $ Stalls  
Dress Circle 
Upper Circle 

ORPHEUS & 
EURYDICE  
His Majesty’s Theatre 

 $134.10  $98.10  $89.10  $53.10 $ Stalls  
Dress Circle 
Upper Circle 

DONATION I would like to add on a tax-deductible donation of: 
$250 (Donor)                 $500 (Friend)                          $1,000 (Supporter)                            $2,500 (Benefactor)   
$5,000 (Principal Patron) $10,000 (Leadership Circle)         $25,000 (Artistic Director Circle)       Other $ 
 

TRANSACTION FEE  $8.95 
TOTAL $ 

   PAYMENT    
    Pay in full by credit card     Pay in 3 instalments (on booking; 8 January 2024; 5 February 2024) 
 
Card number___________________________________ Expiry _ _ / _ _  CCV______ 
 

Cardholder name__________________________________________________            Total $ _______ 
 
    Cheque enclosed (made out to Arts & Culture Trust) 
   RETURN THIS FORM    
IN PERSON: His Majesty’s Theatre, Subiaco Arts Centre, State Theatre Centre WA, Albany Entertainment Centre 
POST: WAO, PO Box 7052, Cloisters Square Perth WA 6850 
EMAIL: bookings@waopera.asn.au                                       PHONE: (08) 6212 9292                 

 

mailto:bookings@waopera.asn.au

